
General $1,059,080

Capital Outlay $761,921

Special Education $194,560

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $2.249

Owner Occupied $5.033

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $10.414

Special Education $1.000

Bond Redemption $1.380

Capital Outlay $0.842

2020 Payable 2021 Levy 
per Thousand

$320,230

$0

$0

General Aid*

Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund**

$320,230Total State Aid

State Aid Funding

2020 Payable 2021
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $233,539,352

Owner Occupied $15,752,119

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $9,377,128

Total $258,668,599

December 2020 Federal Child Count*

15.2

26.7%

13.6

$43,154Average Teacher Salary

Avg Years of Experience

% with Advanced Degrees

Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff 

9.5

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 81.703

9-12 28.608

87.835

30.735

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membersip

Total 119.503 128.288

Student Data

Fall 2020 PK-12 Enrollment 129

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 10

District Dropout Rate 4.0%

% Special Needs Students* 11.6%

% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch** 46.2%

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

93.0%

3

Classroom Staff 0.0

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, and Special 

Education

Area in Square Miles: 246

Fall 2020 K-12 Fall Enrollment 119

Educational Funds $13,413

Sparsity $0

Home School ADM 1.00

Fall 2020 State Aid Fall Enrollment 119.00

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

1

Math

Reading

Science

Composite Score
15

2020-2021 Profile of White Lake School District 01-3

Home County: Aurora

*No ACT data displayed when less 
than ten students are reported.

* District has an opt out of 
general fund levy.

PK 9.192 9.718

410 E 4th St, White Lake, SD  57383

** Represents approved amount paid to district.

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Impact Aid $0

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

State Aid
Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation $52,254

as of 12/15/2021

* Includes special one-time allocation.



Bond Redemption $609,050

Capital Projects $0

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $753,856

PK Instruction $28,378

Adult Instruction $0

$142,595

$3,207

$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $0

Non-Programmed $0

Debt Service $0

Co-Curricular $89,634

$0

$0

$0

$0

Local $800,972

County $8,945

State $522,313

Federal $198,723

Total $1,530,954

$224,846

$0

$0

$1,560

$218,630

$0

$0

$32,479

General Capital Outlay Special Education

$226,406 $251,109

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$16,274

Capital Outlay

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$0

$0

$56,788

$158,705

$62,967

$11,970

$0

$829

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$3,986

$59,172

$15,700

$35

$2,116

$376,100

$0

$16,273

$6,912

Operation/Maint. Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction

PK Instruction

Adult Instruction

Community Services

Non-Programmed

Debt Service

Co-Curricular

Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$53,382 $4,200 $0

$0 $116,030 $0

$206,470 $61,059 $0

Salary Property Other

$659,863

$24,322

$0

$46,680

$117,314

$38,120

$0

$50,171

$24,096

$43,664

$11,399

$0

$0

$51,347

$141,863

$6,521

$0

$9,177

$15,143

$10,604

$0

$11,072

$3,984

$11,118

$1,556

$0

$0

$6,442

$33,611

$0

$0

$59,570

$34,211

$3,123

$0

$102,548

$18,234

$2,874

$283

$0

$0

$17,894

$38,420

$734

$0

$315

$791

$4,746

$0

$24,543

$7,932

$81,215

$2,936

$0

$0

$9,300

$28,506

$8

$0

$158

$829

$0

$116,030

$61,535

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$6,651

$1,100

$0

$0

$60

$6,944

$988

$0

$17,659

$8,756

$8,293

$100

$0

$609,050

$1,986

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

White Lake School District 01-3

Other Enterprise

$0

$120,945 $133,079

$1,422,149 $193,015 $222,824Total Expenditures

$1,066,976 $217,480 $272,348 $170,933 $213,717 $654,937


